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Session 1 A

TUE 6 JUN 2023  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (W66kg) MAJSZÍN Tímea HUN
ACSAI Vivien HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZABÓ Egon HUN
HUN
ROU
HUN
ITA

FEHÉR Márió
BABAI Sándor
IONEL Orzoi
CSOKOR Csaba
FADIO Angileri

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 2  (51kg) MAMMEDOV Suphan AZE
SEKSENBAYEV Uslam KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK MARTIN Zajac HUN
HUN
ROU
HUN
ITA

FEHÉR Márió
JÓNÁS Ádám
IONEL Orzoi
CSOKOR Csaba
FADIO Angileri

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 3  (51kg) SÁRKÖZI Kevin HUN
BUDAI Zoltán HUN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

FEHÉR Márió
JÓNÁS Ádám
KÁDÁR Sándor
CSOKOR Csaba
FADIO Angileri

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 4  (75kg) SZŰCS István HUN
BOGDALIK Csaba HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU IONEL Orzoi HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

FEHÉR Márió
JÓNÁS Ádám
KÁDÁR Sándor
SZABÓ Egon
FADIO Angileri

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 5  (75kg) DUNAJCSIK Péter HUN
BAKACS Ernő HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN CSOKOR Csaba HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK

FEHÉR Márió
JÓNÁS Ádám
KÁDÁR Sándor
SZABÓ Egon
MARTIN Zajac

* 28:28
* 28:28
* 28:28
* 28:28
* 28:28

RED
BLUE

6 6  (+92kg) BALOGH Krisztofer HUN
MÉSZÁROS Márk HUN BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FADIO Angileri HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK

BABAI Sándor
JÓNÁS Ádám
KÁDÁR Sándor
SZABÓ Egon
MARTIN Zajac

18:20
17:20
18:20
18:20
16:20

LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WP Win on points
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